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OVERALL SITE

PLAN

A-1

ALL PROPERTY BOUNDARIES, ORIENTATION OF TRUE NORTH AND
STREET HALF-WIDTHS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED FROM A TAX PARCEL
MAP AND EXISTING DRAWINGS AND ARE APPROXIMATE.

THIS IS NOT A SITE SURVEY

SITE TYPE: MONOPOLE/WIC
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PROPOSED

MONOPOLE NORTH -

ELEVATION

A-4.1

SITE TYPE: MONOPOLE/WIC

SCALE:
EXISTING SOUTH ELEVATION
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PROPOSED SOUTH ELEVATION
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SECTOR MOUNTS
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